

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200002584313)))



H200002584313ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of C Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	
<b>5</b>			2020
From:	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
		r : FCA00000023	- Aug
		: (614)280-3338	- 57
		: (954)208-0845	
Enter	the email addre	ss for this business entity to	ress please.** 😳
	ust renort mai	lings. Enter only one email add	
anr	IDAT ICHOIC MAT.		0
anr			
anr	ail Address:		<u> </u>
anr			
anr			

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



2020 AUG -4, AM 8: 14

٩

.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Diplomat Specialt Diplomat Specialt Creek Parkway Suite 700 Boothwyn, PA 19061 Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) 07/11/2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	(b)  4.  <u>ADDRESS</u>	Mailing address of limited liability compar ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> 8000006367 Document number or, of State:	ن 
( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> ) 07/11/2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET	4. The Florida Dep ADDRESS)	( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> 8000006367 Document number	ن 
Date of filing/registration in Florida CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET	4, the Florida Dep <u>ADDRESS</u>	8000006367 Document number	
Date of filing/registration in Florida CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET	4, the Florida Dep <u>ADDRESS</u>	Document number	
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET	the Florida Dep <u>ADDRESS</u>	n, of State:	
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1201 HAYS STREET	ADDRESS)		
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET		20	
	32301	20	
TALLAHASSEE, FI			
OT Comparation System		1 👔 👔	<b>i</b>
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	i Office addrey		
NEW Registered Office Address:		œ	,
1200 South Pine Island Road		<b>05</b>	
Plantation, F	L		
limited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited f vere authorized by adjatismative vote of the members ticles of organization of the operating agreement of the	ws of the St	ate of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that red office and the business office of the re pany, it is hereby confirmed that the chang d hability company or as otherwise provi pility company.	after egister gc(s) ded in
11/2 -	Jennife	r Kurz, Manager	_
nature of a member of authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee	with th
why accept by appointment as registered agent and a sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet bligations of my position as registered agent as provid rely reflect a change in the registered office address, a dia verting of this change.	gree to act in le performan led för in Ch I hereby conj	i this capacity. T fifther agree to comply ice of my duties, and I am familiar with an apter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is be firm that the limited liability company has	id acce ing filo s been
ed in writing of this change. A 7 Gorporation System	Alfred \	(ounan	
	istant	Secretary	
Division of Corporations• P.O.	Box 6327•	Tallahassee, FL 32314	